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Sources: Plan Area, ICF 2012; Area of Additional Analysis, ICF 2012;
Constructability (Rev 5a), DHCCP DWR 2015; Groundwater-level Impacts, CH2M Hill 2015.
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Figure 7-27

Forecasted Groundwater Level Lowering From
Construction Dewatering for Alternative 4

K:\
Pr

oje
cts

_1
\D

WR
\00

72
6_

11
_B

DC
P\m

ap
do

c\_
Re

cir
c\C

h0
7\F

ig_
07

_2
7_

20
15

03
30

mx
d.m

xd
 D

ate
: 3

/30
/20

15
 Ti

me
: 6

:43
:28

 PM
  1

94
02

Expanded Clifton
Court Forebay

Intermediate
Forebay


